ISO9001:2008
Valve
DJF
JELMP
JELP/G
MCS
4V100
4V200

05
JM-05 JM-06 JM-06A JM-07
Ordering Code
Specification
Symbol
Dimension Overall Dimension
Stop-type Mechanical Valve 05: Selector knob
06: Emergency push button with lock
06A: Push button
07: Roller
JM
ASC
ASC, RE Series
Flow Control Valve
RE06
Series Code Port Size
-
RE: Standard flow
control valve
ASC: Precision Flow
Control Valve
06: G 1/8″
08: G 1/4″
10: G 3/8″
15: G 1/2″
01-
01: G 1/8″
02: G 1/4″
03: G 3/8″
04: G 1/2″
ASC-08B ASC-06 ASC-08 ASC-10 ASC-15
RE-01 RE-02 RE-03 RE-04
Model
Accurate Type Ordinary Type
ASC-06 ASC-08 ASC-10 ASC-15 RE-01 RE-02 RE-03 RE-04
Port Size G 1/8″ G 1/4″ G 3/8″ G 1/2″ G 1/8″ G 1/4″ G 3/8″ G 1/2″
Working Medium Air